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Bacillus subtilis BDSA1 (GCA_030262585.1)
Bacillus subtilis S2-1 (GCA_040278585.1)
Bacillus subtilis A29 (GCA_004294535.1)
Bacillus subtilis A1 (GCA_004294565.1)
Bacillus subtilis CH311 (GCA_012030395.1)
Bacillus subtilis SC3.7 (GCA_018224865.2)
Bacillus subtilis SY1483 (GCA_047302535.1)
Bacillus subtilis N2-10 (GCA_023702085.1)
Bacillus subtilis 179-D 8B1 HS (GCA_019037825.1)
Bacillus subtilis EH2 (GCA_003833205.1)
Bacillus subtilis CVTS6 (GCA_024241215.1)
Bacillus subtilis B-23968 (GCA_035809475.1)
Bacillus subtilis B-23967 (GCA_035809495.1)
Bacillus subtilis 179-C6.1 HS (GCA_019037965.1)
Bacillus subtilis 179-F 10A1 HS (GCA_019037525.1)
Bacillus subtilis J25 (GCA_007829495.1)
Bacillus subtilis J23 (GCA_007829355.1)
Bacillus subtilis 179-J 10A2 HS (GCA_019037205.1)
Bacillus subtilis soilG2B TE3179 (GCA_041261645.1)
Bacillus subtilis S/N-302-OC-B1 (GCA_019748555.1)

 Dendrogram of cgMLST analysis (based on 1342 loci)


